3 1/2" 300 SERIES
FEUILLE DE SPÉCIFICATIONSSPECIFICATION SHEET PROJECT
Certified UL Standards
R
MAY 2011
Project

Refer to photometric data for more details.
35° to 45°
CODIFICATION
Ex: LEDS345C-01MGAZ3W1
LEDS345
MODEL
-01
FINISHES
MARINE
GRADE
MG
optional
LENS REFLECTOR
AZ
Available with
clear lens only.(« »)C
Aluminium Anodised (standard)
White
Black
Mat White
Azur
Black
Burnt Orange
Cobalt Blue
Champagne
Clear
Inca Gold
Rubis
01
02
11
AZ
BK
BO
CB
CH
CL
IG
RU
3
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
3
4
3000°K
4000°K
1
POWER
1 12 Watts
2 18 Watts
1 10 Watts
2 15 Watts
WHITE
BLACK
24K GOLD
CHROME
BRUSHED
CHROME
ARCHITECTURAL
BRONZE
ANTIQUE COPPER
ANTIQUE BRASS
ANTIQUE SILVER
MATTE WHITE
BRUSHED NICKEL
SATIN NICKEL
ALMOND
METALLIC GREY
SATIN CHROME
-01
-02